2015-16 WNL7 - Blakeney Hill

Sun 24/01/2016 19:48

Split time results OEScore © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2015 Page 1
PI Stno Name YB Club Cl. Pts Time Pty Xtra Score
Score (42) 30 C 600 Pts 1:00:00
1 Marcus Pinker 74 FVO Score 485 59:39 485
208(10) 224(25) 201(10) 209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 211(15) 213(15) 226(30) 230(50) 220(20) 228(40)
1:22 2:55 4:51 6:16 9:03 10:32 11:33 12:37 13:59 14:51 16:09 19:22 21:34 24:58 31:40 34:35 39:11
1:22 1:33 1:56 1:25 2:47 1:29 1:.01 1:04 1:22 0:52 1:18 3:13 2:12 3:24 6:42 2:55 4:36
215(20) 205(10) 216(20) 206(10) 223(25) 218(20) 221(20) 214(20) 207(10) Finish
41:55 43:09  44:29 45:47 47:11  49:20 52:42 56:02 58:25 59:39
2:44 1:14 1:20 1:18 1:24 2:09 3:22 3:20 2:23 1:14
2 Jason Howell 69 HOC Score 415 1:00:44 -8 407
212(15) 225(25) 202(10) 203(10) 211(15) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 215(20) 204(10) 205(10) 216(20) 206(10) 222(25) 223(25) 218(20)
1:49 2:49 4:15 10:57 13:41 15:04 17:19 22:17 26:50 30:08 31:34 33:20 35:35 37:03 39:48  43:42 46:25
1:49 1:00 1:26 6:42 2:44 1:23 2:15 4:58 4:33 3:18 1:26 1:46 2:15 1:28 2:45 3:54 2:43
221(20) 219(20) 224(25) 208(10) Finish
50:17 54:25 57:57 59:21 1:00:44
3:52 4:08 3:32 1:24 1:23
3 Andy Creber 58 NGOC Score 390 58:05 390
225(25) 210(15) 202(10) 209(10) 201(10) 208(10) 207(10) 224(25) 214(20) 219(20) 229(40) 227(30) 218(20) 223(25) 206(10) 216(20) 205(10)
2:12 5:06 6:31 7:21 8:38 10:22 11:15 13:57 15:27 19:24 22:51 28:59 35:03 37:37 39:08 41:15 42:18
2:12 2:54 1:25 0:50 1:17 1:44 0:53 2:42 1:30 3:57 3:27 6:08 6:04 2:34 1:31 2:07 1:03
215(20) 220(20) 213(15) 204(10) 212(15) Finish *225
44:10 47:49  49:34 53:36 55:21 58:05 56:44
1:52 3:39 1:45 4:02 1:45 2:44
4 Ifor Powell BOK Score 415 1:02:25 -25 390
201(10) 209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 211(15) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 215(20) 205(10) 216(20)
2:26 3:42 6:57 8:44 10:11 11:31 12:53 15:30 16:23 17:21 19:25 21:52 26:58 36:34 41:51 44:23 46:19
2:26 1:16 3:15 1:47 1:27 1:20 1:22 2:37 0:53 0:58 2:04 2:27 5:06 9:36 5:17 2:32 1:56
206(10) 223(25) 218(20) 214(20) 224(25) Finish
47:39 49:57 53:11 55:25 1:00:00 1:02:25
1:20 2:18 3:14 2:14 4:35 2:25
5 Richard Cronin NGOC Score 385 1:00:23 -4 381
212(15) 204(10) 215(20) 228(40) 230(50) 220(20) 213(15) 211(15) 203(10) 225(25) 210(15) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 214(20)
1:51 3:17 5:21 11:03 17:06 22:56 25:09 28:29 30:25 32:28 35:01 36:34  40:14 42:42 44:00  46:16 48:31
1:51 1:26 2:04 5:42 6:03 5:50 2:13 3:20 1:56 2:03 2:33 1:33 3:40 2:28 1:18 2:16 2:15
223(25) 206(10) 216(20)  Finish
55:06 56:53 58:43 1:00:23
6:35 1:47 1:50 1:40
6 Matt Whipple uBOC Score 385 1:03:23 -34 351
209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 211(15) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 222(25) 215(20) 205(10) 216(20) 207(10)
2:02 7:54 9:46 11:09 12:42 13:54 15:11 17:10 18:51 20:39 24:38 29:58 37:41 44:42 49:24 51:35 53:26
2:02 5:52 1:52 1:23 1:33 1:12 1:17 1:59 1:41 1:48 3:59 5:20 7:43 7:01 4:42 2:11 1:51
214(20) 224(25) 208(10) Finish
57:23 1:00:07 1:02:09 1:03:23
3:57 2:44 2:02 1:14
7 Scott Johnson 78 NGOC Score 335 59:53 335
201(10) 209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 211(15) 226(30) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 222(25) 206(10) 216(20)
3:22 4:38 7:46 9:17 14:53 16:13 17:56 18:54 20:24 23:50 28:41 35:33  40:47 46:14 52:42 55:24 57:25
3:22 1:16 3:08 1:31 5:36 1:20 1:43 0:58 1:30 3:26 4:51 6:52 5:14 5:27 6:28 2:42 2:01
Finish
59:53

2:28
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Score (42) 30 C 600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Marcus Pinker 74 FVO Score 485 59:39 485
8 Caroline Craig 84 NGOC Score 355 1:02:03 -21 334
205(10) 216(20) 206(10) 222(25) 223(25) 218(20) 221(20) 227(30) 229(40) 219(20) 214(20) 224(25) 207(10) 208(10) 201(10) 209(10) 202(10)

3:09 5:08 7:50 10:43 15:36 19:14 23:49 27:07 32:36 38:04 41:26 43:51  46:35 47:38 51:18 54:01 54:56
3:09 1:59 2:42 2:53 4:53 3:38 4:35 3:18 5:29 5:28 3:22 2:25 2:44 1:03 3:40 2:43 0:55
225(25) 212(15) Finish
59:29 1:00:28 1:02:03
4:33 0:59 1:35
9 Richard Davies 60 HOC Score 330 58:44 330
204(10) 215(20) 228(40) 230(50) 220(20) 213(15) 226(30) 203(10) 211(15) 225(25) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 208(10) 207(10)
1:47 3:52 12:36 19:22 23:53 25:40 31:15 35:44 38:04 41:.04 43:46 46:36  49:21 50:40 52:52 55:52 57:12
1:47 2:05 8:44 6:46 4:31 1:47 5:35 4:29 2:20 3:00 2:42 2:50 2:45 1:19 2:12 3:00 1:20
Finish
58:44
1:32
10 Zac Hudd 00 BOK Score 330 59:18 330
208(10) 224(25) 201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 217(20) 210(15) 203(10) 211(15) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 205(10) 216(20) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25)
1:20 3:19 5:42 7:09 8:06 10:09 17:37 19:22 21:19 24:03 25:29 27:06 29:10 30:56 32:26  34:37 36:48
1:20 1:59 2:23 1:27 0:57 2:03 7:28 1:45 1:57 2:44 1:26 1:37 2:04 1:46 1:30 2:11 2:11
218(20) 221(20) 219(20) 214(20)  Finish
41:30 46:24 50:52 55:02 59:18
4:42 4:54 4:28 4:10 4:16
11 Mark Saunders 59 BOK Score 340 1:01:35 -16 324
201(10) 209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 225(25) 212(15) 211(15) 226(30) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 222(25) 206(10) 216(20)
2:51 4:25 9:31 11:27 12:43 13:54 18:20 19:45 22:10 27:24 32:39 35:29  40:24 47:03 54:01 57:07 59:31
2:51 1:34 5:06 1:56 1:16 1:11 4:26 1:25 2:25 5:14 5:15 2:50 4:55 6:39 6:58 3:06 2:24
Finish
1:01:35
2:04
12 Duncan Birtwistle 92 WRE Score 320 59:26 320
225(25) 203(10) 226(30) 230(50) 228(40) 222(25) 223(25) 227(30) 229(40) 219(20) 224(25) Finish
1:48 3:05 6:59 15:25 20:12 27:20 33:10 40:14 47:33 52:35 56:52 59:26
1:48 1:17 3:54 8:26 4:47 7:08 5:50 7:04 7:19 5:02 4:17 2:34
13 Tommi Grover 76 BOK Score 295 58:11 295
201(10) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10) 210(15) 225(25) 203(10) 211(15) 213(15) 220(20) 215(20) 222(25) 223(25) 206(10) 216(20) 207(10) 208(10)
2:29 4:34 7:11 9:35 12:08 13:50 15:51 18:05 22:20 25:49 30:02 34:57 42:01 44:36 A47:47 49:40 51:15
2:29 2:05 2:37 2:24 2:33 1:42 2:01 2:14 4:15 3:29 4:13 4:55 7:04 2:35 3:11 1:53 1:35
224(25)  Finish
54:16 58:11
3:01 3:55
14 lan Kennett 63 SWOC Score 275 59:23 275
207(10) 208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 218(20) 219(20) 229(40) 221(20) 227(30) 223(25) 222(25) 206(10) 216(20)  Finish
2:28 3:50 5:56 9:11 12:53 19:40 25:25 33:02 37:16 44:41 51:23 55:02 57:32 59:23
2:28 1:22 2:06 3:15 3:42 6:47 5:45 7:37 4:14 7:25 6:42 3:39 2:30 1:51
15 Philip Eeles 55 SOC Score 275 59:31 275
201(10) 209(10) 217(20) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 226(30) 230(50) 220(20) 213(15) 211(15) 204(10) 212(15) 225(25) 207(10) 208(10) Finish
2:11 3:42 10:39 12:49 14:38 16:29 20:36 36:28 41:31  43:40 46:04 48:41 51:39 53:02 56:59 58:12 59:31
2:11 1:31 6:57 2:10 1:49 1:51 4:07 15:52 5:03 2:09 2:24 2:37 2:58 1:23 3:57 1:13 1:19
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Score (42) 30 C 600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)

1 Marcus Pinker 74 FVO Score 485 59:39 485
16 Joe Hudd 03 BOK Score 275 1:00:01 -1 274
208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 207(10) 206(10) 216(20) 205(10) 204(10) 212(15) 225(25) 211(15) 226(30) 203(10) 210(15) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10)

1:37 3:59 6:40 11:35 14:03 16:48 18:45 21:36 24:39 26:23 29:40 37:27  44:39 47:48 49:16 53:43 56:40
1:37 2:22 2:41 4:55 2:28 2:45 1:57 2:51 3:03 1:44 3:17 7:47 7:12 3:09 1:28 4:27 2:57
201(10)  Finish
58:06 1:00:01
1:26 1:55
17 Paul Gebbett 69 BOK Score 270 1:00:15 -3 267
212(15) 225(25) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 204(10) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 215(20) 206(10) 216(20) 207(10)  Finish
6:06 7:33 9:31 11:10 12:57 21:06 23:28 28:20 37:22  47:18 51:39 54:51 57:03 58:38 1:00:15
6:06 1:27 1:58 1:39 1:47 8:09 2:22 4:52 9:02 9:56 4:21 3:12 2:12 1:35 1:37
18 Greg Best 62 NGOC Score 265 1:00:22 -4 261
212(15) 225(25) 203(10) 211(15) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 228(40) 215(20) 207(10) 206(10) 223(25) 208(10)  Finish
2:33 3:59 6:07 7:56 9:34 13:06 20:16 30:21 34:09  46:00 47:58 49:59 58:46 1:00:22
2:33 1:26 2:08 1:49 1:38 3:32 7:10 10:05 3:48 11:51 1:58 2:01 8:47 1:36
19 Alice Bedwell 60 BOK Score 260 59:44 260
204(10) 212(15) 225(25) 202(10) 210(15) 203(10) 226(30) 230(50) 220(20) 213(15) 215(20) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) Finish
1:56 3:56 6:11 8:11 10:13 12:03 17:14 28:05 34:03 36:26 41:35 43:25 53:22 56:10 57:52 59:44
1:56 2:00 2:15 2:00 2:02 1:50 5:11 10:51 5:58 2:23 5:09 1:50 9:57 2:48 1:42 1:52
20 Allan McCall 74 NGOC Score 255 1:00:21 -4 251
204(10) 220(20) 230(50) 226(30) 213(15) 211(15) 203(10) 210(15) 202(10) 225(25) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 208(10)  Finish
1:57 6:01 20:12 28:11 37:34  40:06 42:40 45:49 47:04  49:32 52:39 53:58 56:19 58:38 1:00:21
1:57 4:04 14:11 7:59 9:23 2:32 2:34 3:09 1:15 2:28 3:07 1:19 2:21 2:19 1:43
21 John Parfitt 43 BOK Score 250 57:49 250
204(10) 213(15) 220(20) 226(30) 211(15) 212(15) 225(25) 210(15) 202(10) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 208(10) 207(10) 216(20) 205(10) Finish
2:57 6:41 11:06 17:34 25:20 29:49 31:51 34:49 37:15 38:29 40:23 43:47 47:14 49:00 51:12 54:03 57:49
2:57 3:44 4:25 6:28 7:46 4:29 2:02 2:58 2:26 1:14 1:54 3:24 3:27 1:46 2:12 2:51 3:46
22 Abigail Kerr 92 UBOC Score 235 55:14 235
204(10) 213(15) 220(20) 226(30) 203(10) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10) 201(10) 214(20) 223(25) 206(10) 207(10) 224(25) 208(10) Finish
1:47 4:06 7:22 12:07 16:54 21:37 24:56 27:31 28:48 35:20 40:55 44:39  47:11 50:54 53:29 55:14
1:47 2:19 3:16 4:45 4:47 4:43 3:19 2:35 1:17 6:32 5:35 3:44 2:32 3:43 2:35 1:45
23 Anders Johansson 73 NGOC Score 255 1:03:21 -34 221
225(25) 210(15) 202(10) 217(20) 209(10) 201(10) 208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 219(20) 229(40) 227(30) 221(20) Finish
2:16 4:21 5:33 13:52 16:48 17:55 20:32 23:06 25:09 33:25 39:35 47:22 53:37 1:03:21
2:16 2:05 1:12 8:19 2:56 1:07 2:37 2:34 2:03 8:16 6:10 7:47 6:15 9:44
24 Clare Howes 90 SO Score 215 55:21 215
205(10) 207(10) 216(20) 206(10) 223(25) 218(20) 221(20) 227(30) 229(40) 202(10) 209(10) 201(10) Finish
2:47 6:43 7:57 10:22 12:40 16:32 22:31 27:53 36:32 49:29 51:31 53:02 55:21
2:47 3:56 1:14 2:25 2:18 3:52 5:59 5:22 8:39 12:57 2:02 1:31 2:19
25 Richard Higgs 61 NGOC Score 220 1:01:14 -13 207
212(15) 204(10) 215(20) 220(20) 213(15) 211(15) 203(10) 225(25) 210(15) 202(10) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 208(10) 207(10) Finish
5:01 7:14 10:41 16:34 19:40 22:35 25:39 28:38 33:02 35:37 43:20 45:16  48:50 52:14 54:11 1:01:14
5:01 2:13 3:27 5:53 3:06 2:55 3:04 2:59 4:24 2:35 7:43 1:56 3:34 3:24 1:57 7:03
26 Judith Austerberry NGOC Score 205 1:01:13 -13 192
208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 218(20) 227(30) 219(20) 201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 203(10) 211(15) 204(10) 212(15) Finish
1:51 4:15 8:25 11:09 16:31 31:03 34:59 36:14 37:14 52:58 55:18 57:04 59:15 1:01:13
1:51 2:24 4:10 2:44 5:22 14:32 3:56 1:15 1:00 15:44 2:20 1:46 2:11 1:58
27 John Fallows 58 NGOC Score 190 59:22 190
208(10) 207(10) 216(20) 206(10) 223(25) 218(20) 227(30) 221(20) 219(20) 224(25) Finish
1:54 3:06 5:41 8:13 14:27 19:41 34:44 41:47 49:46 55:03 59:22
1:54 1:12 2:35 2:32 6:14 5:14 15:03 7:03 7:59 5:17 4:19
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Score (42) 30 C 600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)
1 Marcus Pinker 74 FVO Score 485 59:39 485
28 Brian Laycock 47 HOC Score 215 1:03:39 -37 178
202(10) 209(10) 201(10) 217(20) 210(15) 203(10) 211(15) 225(25) 212(15) 204(10) 205(10) 216(20) 207(10) 208(10) 224(25) Finish
3:49 5:31 7:53 13:21 21:26 26:36 30:07 39:47 42:06  44:41 48:19 52:05 54:08 55:48 59:48 1:03:39
3:49 1:42 2:22 5:28 8:05 5:10 3:31 9:40 2:19 2:35 3:38 3:46 2:03 1:40 4:00 3:51
29 Ben Arkell NGOC Score 175 58:50 175
208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 219(20) 227(30) 223(25) 206(10) 205(10) 204(10) 212(15) Finish
2:36 5:42 8:23 13:31 36:12 49:23 51:23 53:48 55:39 57:21 58:50
2:36 3:06 2:41 5:08 22:41 13:11 2:00 2:25 1:51 1:42 1:29
30 Gwen Tanner 60 BOK Score 165 59:49 165
207(10) 208(10) 224(25) 219(20) 229(40) 214(20) 206(10) 216(20) 205(10) Finish
3:40 5:09 9:55 19:18 28:08 45:46 51:03 54:31 56:26 59:49
3:40 1:29 4:46 9:23 8:50 17:38 5:17 3:28 1:55 3:23
31 Dave Hartley 52 NGOC Score 155 54:25 155
201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 217(20) 210(15) 225(25) 203(10) 211(15) 213(15) 204(10) 212(15)  Finish
3:09 4:48 7:09 10:35 14:58 24:03 27:35 31:24 38:54  42:38 45:46 54:25
3:09 1:39 2:21 3:26 4:23 9:05 3:32 3:49 7:30 3:44 3:08 8:39
32 Judith Taylor 65 HOC Score 150 58:20 150
204(10) 211(15) 203(10) 226(30) 220(20) 215(20) 207(10) 208(10) 224(25) Finish
2:35 7:43 14:47 23:14 31:08 38:14 47:21 49:17 53:45 58:20
2:35 5:08 7:04 8:27 7:54 7:06 9:07 1:56 4:28 4:35
33 Colin Powell 38 SWOC Score 145 57:28 145
225(25) 211(15) 213(15) 220(20) 230(50) 203(10) 202(10)  Finish
4:19 9:58 13:37 20:11 36:40 50:44 54:20 57:28
4:19 5:39 3:39 6:34 16:29 14:04 3:36 3:08
34 Tom Mills 46 NGOC Score 140 1:00:47 -8 132
208(10) 224(25) 201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 225(25) 212(15) 211(15) 204(10) 205(10)  Finish
3:35 8:30 14:01 17:44 26:28 29:44 32:37 42:11 47:31 57:56 1:00:47
3:35 4:55 5:31 3:43 8:44 3:16 2:53 9:34 5:20 10:25 2:51
35 Sheila Miklausic 48 NGOC Score 130 54:21 130
208(10) 224(25) 201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 225(25) 212(15) 211(15) 204(10) Finish
4:52 10:18 15:07 18:56 26:22 31:00 33:29 43:48 48:35 54:21
4:52 5:26 4:49 3:49 7:26 4:38 2:29 10:19 4:47 5:46
36 Judith Powell 40 SWOC Score 125 56:58 125
216(20) 223(25) 206(10) 205(10) 212(15) 225(25) 203(10) 202(10) Finish
6:41 16:04 21:11 26:24 32:06 40:42 45:07 50:03 56:58
6:41 9:23 5:07 5:13 5:42 8:36 4:25 4:56 6:55
37 Alan Mackenzie 48 BOK Score 115 59:26 115
201(10) 202(10) 225(25) 203(10) 211(15) 204(10) 212(15) 205(10) 206(10) Finish
5:30 12:51 16:33 20:26 24:50 28:56 33:55 41:23 49:37 59:26
5:30 7:21 3:42 3:53 4:24 4:06 4:59 7:28 8:14 9:49
38 Mark Blackstone 46 BOK Score 110 59:00 110
225(25) 203(10) 226(30) 220(20) 213(15) 204(10) Finish
6:24 8:55 15:41 25:40 28:34 42:15 59:00
6:24 2:31 6:46 9:59 2:54 13:41 16:45
39 John Miklausic NGOC Score 90 47:59 90
201(10) 202(10) 203(10) 204(10) 205(10) 206(10) 207(10) 208(10) 209(10)  Finish
3:13 7:09 9:40 13:11 18:58 23:02 27:37 37:54 44:49  47:59
3:13 3:56 2:31 3:31 5:47 4:04 4:35 10:17 6:55 3:10
40 Holly Collinson WYEVENT Score 90 55:27 90
201(10) 209(10) 202(10) 203(10) 204(10) 212(15) 225(25) Finish
3:33 8:54 9:57 13:38 22:02 29:22 32:32 55:27
3:33 5:21 1:03 341 8:24 7:20 3:10 22:55
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Score (42) 30 C 600 Pts 1:00:00 (cont.)
1 Marcus Pinker 74 FVO Score 485 59:39 485
41 Aidan Collinson WYEVENT Score 90 59:22 90
202(10) 209(10) 201(10) 224(25) 206(10) 205(10) 212(15)  Finish
6:44 9:46 12:45 19:02 32:56  47:22 52:23 59:22
6:44 3:02 2:59 6:17 13:54 14:26 5:01 6:59
42 Colin Palmer 44 HOC Score 65 58:59 65
208(10) 224(25) 214(20) 201(10) Finish
4:51 8:09 16:52 56:34 58:59
4:51 3:18 8:43 39:42 2:25



